
УКУ 

ПНИ

РБ ИМЕ И ПРЕЗИМЕ оср – клуб, из места
СЕК 

ТОР

бр. 

Изл 

Број  

риба

Плас 

мана

бр. 

Изл 

Број  

риба

Плас 

мана

бр. 

Изл 

Број  

риба

Плас 

мана

бр. 

Изл 

Број  

риба

Плас 

мана
Број  

риба

Плас 

мана
Број  

риба

Плас 

мана
Број  

риба

Плас 

мана

Плас 

ман

1 НЕМАЊА КНЕЖЕВИЋ Нишава Ниш 5 10
1,0 2

14
2,0 5

6
1,5 2

11
1,0

41
5,5

26
24,5

67
30 3,0

2 СТЕВАН КОПРИВИЦА Лињак Опово 4 7
5,0 3

12
2,0 6

15
1,0 1

5
2,5

39
10,5

44
14

83
24,5 2,0

3 СТЕФАН МИЛЕНКОВИЋ Лиљак Опово 1 8
3,0 6

15
1,0 3

5
3,5 4

8
2,0

36
9,5

23
26,5

59
36 5,5

4 ИЛИЈА ШАРОЊИЋ Еко Трофеј Београд 2 13
2,0 5

10
3,0 2

9
3,0 5

5
2,5

37
10,5

22
25,5

59
36 5,5

5 ИВАН ПЕРКОВИЋ Џоли београд 2 4
4,5 5

6
4,5 2

2
6,0 5

1
6,0

13
21,0

15
32

28
53 10,0

6 ВЛАДИЦА СМИЉКОВИЋ Барица Инђија 3 4
4,5 4

10
3,0 1

5
3,5 6

6
3,0

25
14,0

49
17

74
31 4,0

7 ЖЕЉКО ГОШИЋ Барица Инђија 4 16
1,0 2

15
1,0 5

11
2,0 2

9
1,0

51
5,0

71
12,5

122
17,5 1,0

8 АЛЕКСАНДАР ЈАЊИЋ Риболовац Алексинац 6 11
3,0 1

9
4,5 4

4
5,0 3

4
4,5

28
17,0

37
24

65
41 7,0

9 ВЕЛИБОР ЂОРЂЕВИЋ Нишава Ниш 6 3
6,0 1

4
6,0 4

6
1,5 3

2
5,0

15
18,5

20
31,5

35
50 9,0

10

АЛЕКСАНДАР 

ВЕСЕЛИНОВИЋ Енерго Тим Београд
3

10

4,0 4

9

4,5 1

5

4,0 6

4

4,5

28

17,0

22

32,5

50

49,5
8,0

11 ДЕЈАН МИЛИЋЕВИЋ Џоли Београд 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0
0

24,0
0

48
0

72 12,0

12 ДАРКО ПЕРТОТ Дунавац 2020 Ковин 4 9
2,0 3

6
4,5 6

3
5,0 1

5
4,0

23
15,5

0
48

23
63,5 11,0

ПЛАС 

МАН
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